Voltage Range:  275 Vac/250 Vac, 60 Hz
Capacitance Range: 0.001 µF - 2.2 µF
Capacitance Tolerance: ±10% Std. ±20% Optl.
Operating Temperature Range: –40 °C to 100 °C
  1.0% max. (20 ºC, 1kHz)
 C≤0.33 µF:   15000 MΩ min. (20 ºC 100 Vdc 60 s)
 C>0.33 µF:   5000 MΩ x µF min. (20 ºC 500 Vdc 60 s)
                                2000 MΩ min. (20 ºC 100 Vdc 60 s)

T
     ±.020 (0.5)
(inches)     (mm)
H
      ±0.020 (0.5)
(inches)     (mm)
              L
       ± .020 (0.5)
(inches)    (mm)
S
      ± .015 (0.4)
(inches)      (mm)
              d
  (inches)    (mm)
275 Vac (IEC384 - 14) 250Vac (UL/CSA)
0.0010 MEXY2A102K 0.197 (5.0) 0.453 (11.5) 0.591 (15.0) 0.492 (12.5) 0.024 (0.60)
0.0012 MEXY2A122K 0.197 (5.0) 0.453 (11.5) 0.591 (15.0) 0.492 (12.5) 0.024 (0.60)
0.0015 MEXY2A152K 0.197 (5.0) 0.453 (11.5) 0.591 (15.0) 0.492 (12.5) 0.024 (0.60)
0.0018 MEXY2A182K 0.197 (5.0) 0.453 (11.5) 0.591 (15.0) 0.492 (12.5) 0.024 (0.60)
0.0022 MEXY2A222K 0.197 (5.0) 0.453 (11.5) 0.591 (15.0) 0.492 (12.5) 0.024 (0.60)
0.0027 MEXY2A272K 0.197 (5.0) 0.453 (11.5) 0.591 (15.0) 0.492 (12.5) 0.024 (0.60)
0.0033 MEXY2A332K 0.197 (5.0) 0.453 (11.5) 0.591 (15.0) 0.492 (12.5) 0.024 (0.60)
0.0039 MEXY2A392K 0.197 (5.0) 0.453 (11.5) 0.591 (15.0) 0.492 (12.5) 0.024 (0.60)
0.0047 MEXY2A472K 0.197 (5.0) 0.453 (11.5) 0.591 (15.0) 0.492 (12.5) 0.024 (0.60)
0.0056 MEXY2A562K 0.197 (5.0) 0.453 (11.5) 0.591 (15.0) 0.492 (12.5) 0.024 (0.60)
0.0068 MEXY2A682K 0.197 (5.0) 0.453 (11.5) 0.591 (15.0) 0.492 (12.5) 0.024 (0.60)
0.0082 MEXY2A822K 0.197 (5.0) 0.453 (11.5) 0.591 (15.0) 0.492 (12.5) 0.024 (0.60)
0.010 MEXY2A103K 0.197 (5.0) 0.453 (11.5) 0.591 (15.0) 0.492 (12.5) 0.024 (0.60)
0.012 MEXY2A123K 0.197 (5.0) 0.453 (11.5) 0.591 (15.0) 0.492 (12.5) 0.024 (0.60)
0.015 MEXY2A153K 0.197 (5.0) 0.453 (11.5) 0.591 (15.0) 0.492 (12.5) 0.024 (0.60)
0.018 MEXY2A183K 0.197 (5.0) 0.453 (11.5) 0.591 (15.0) 0.492 (12.5) 0.024 (0.60)
0.022 MEXY2A223K 0.197 (5.0) 0.453 (11.5) 0.591 (15.0) 0.492 (12.5) 0.024 (0.60)
0.027 MEXY2A273K 0.197 (5.0) 0.453 (11.5) 0.591 (15.0) 0.492 (12.5) 0.024 (0.60)
0.033 MEXY2A333K 0.236 (6.0) 0.512 (13.0) 0.591 (15.0) 0.492 (12.5) 0.024 (0.60)
0.039 MEXY2A393K 0.236 (6.0) 0.512 (13.0) 0.591 (15.0) 0.492 (12.5) 0.024 (0.60)
0.047 MEXY2A473K 0.236 (6.0) 0.512 (13.0) 0.591 (15.0) 0.492 (12.5) 0.024 (0.60)
0.056 MEXY2A563K 0.177 (4.5) 0.453 (11.5) 0.689 (17.5) 0.591 (15.0) 0.024 (0.60)
0.068 MEXY2A683K 0.177 (4.5) 0.453 (11.5) 0.689 (17.5) 0.591 (15.0) 0.024 (0.60)
0.082 MEXY2A823K 0.217 (5.5) 0.472 (12.0) 0.689 (17.5) 0.591 (15.0) 0.024 (0.60)
0.100 MEXY2A104K 0.217 (5.5) 0.472 (12.0) 0.689 (17.5) 0.591 (15.0) 0.024 (0.60)
0.120 MEXY2A124K 0.256 (6.5) 0.571 (14.5) 0.689 (17.5) 0.591 (15.0) 0.024 (0.60)
0.150 MEXY2A154K 0.256 (6.5) 0.571 (14.5) 0.689 (17.5) 0.591 (15.0) 0.024 (0.60)
0.180 MEXY2A184K 0.315 (8.0) 0.630 (16.0) 0.689 (17.5) 0.591 (15.0) 0.024 (0.60)
0.220 MEXY2A224K 0.315 (8.0) 0.630 (16.0) 0.689 (17.5) 0.591 (15.0) 0.024 (0.60)
0.270 MEXY2A274K 0.374 (9.5) 0.693 (17.5) 0.689 (17.5) 0.591 (15.0) 0.031 (0.80)
0.330 MEXY2A334K 0.374 (9.5) 0.693 (17.5) 0.689 (17.5) 0.591 (15.0) 0.031 (0.80)
0.390 MEXY2A394K 0.335 (8.5) 0.693 (17.5) 1.004 (25.5) 0.886 (22.5) 0.031 (0.80)
0.470 MEXY2A474K 0.335 (8.5) 0.693 (17.5) 1.004 (25.5) 0.886 (22.5) 0.031 (0.80)
0.560 MEXY2A564K 0.413 (10.5) 0.768 (19.5) 1.004 (25.5) 0.886 (22.5) 0.031 (0.80)
0.680 MEXY2A684K 0.413 (10.5) 0.768 (19.5) 1.004 (25.5) 0.886 (22.5) 0.031 (0.80)
0.820 MEXY2A824K 0.472 (12.0) 0.866 (22.0) 1.004 (25.5) 0.886 (22.5) 0.031 (0.80)
1.000 MEXY2A105K 0.472 (12.0) 0.866 (22.0) 1.004 (25.5) 0.886 (22.5) 0.031 (0.80)
1.200 MEXY2A125K 0.650 (16.5) 1.024 (26.0) 1.201 (30.5) 1.083 (27.5) 0.031 (0.80)
1.500 MEXY2A155K 0.650 (16.5) 1.024 (26.0) 1.201 (30.5) 1.083 (27.5) 0.031 (0.80)
1.800 MEXY2A185K 0.748 (19.0) 1.161 (29.5) 1.201 (30.5) 1.083 (27.5) 0.031 (0.80)
2.200 MEXY2A225K 0.748 (19.0) 1.161 (29.5) 1.201 (30.5) 1.083 (27.5) 0.031 (0.80)D
is
co
nt
in